


TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH
Am Grauen Stein 29 · 51105 Köln · Germany

Certificate No.: A3 50640108 0001 

Certificate Of Conformity 

License holder: Envertech (Shanghai) Corporation Ltd. 
Room 401, Block 1, No.138, XinjunhuanRoad, Minhang District, Shanghai, China

Type of product: PV Microinverter 

Model: EVT350, EVT360, EVT400, EVT450, EVT500, EVT560, EVT600, EVT800, 
EVT800SE, EVT1000, EVT1600SE, EVT1800SE, EVT2000SE, EVT2000 

Firmware version: V6.11, V6.03, V6.1, V0.2, V0.5, V160/V120 

Standard: EN 50549-1:2019 
Requirements for generating plants to be connected in parallel with distribution 
networks - Part 1: Connection to a LV distribution network -Generating plants up 
to and including Type B 
EN 50549-10:2022 
Requirements for generating plants to be connected in parallel with distribution 
networks - Part 10: Tests for conformity assessment of 

Report No.: CN24BBTK 001 

Date of issue: 2 .07.2024

The verification of conformity refers to the above mentioned product. This is to verify that the specimen is in conformity 
with the assessment requirement mentioned above. This verification does not imply assessment of the production of the 
product and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity. 

 __________________ 
                                      A. Chen

                                                                                      Certifier



TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH
Am Grauen Stein 29 · 51105 Köln · Germany

Certificaat nr.: A3 50640108 0001 

Certificaat van overeenstemming

Licentiehouder: Envertech (Shanghai) Corporation Ltd. 
Room 401, Block 1, No.138, XinjunhuanRoad, Minhang District, Shanghai, China 

Soort product: PV micro-omvormer 

Model: EVT350, EVT360, EVT400, EVT450, EVT500, EVT560, EVT600, EVT800, 
EVT800SE, EVT1000, EVT1600SE, EVT1800SE, EVT2000SE, EVT2000 

Firmware versie: V6.11, V6.03, V6.1, V0.2, V0.5, V160/V120 

Standaard: EN 50549-1 : 2019 
Eisen voor parallel met distributienetten aan te sluiten productie-installaties - Deel 
1: Aansluiting op een LV-distributienet -Warmtekrachtcentrales tot en met type B 
EN 50549-10:2022 
Eisen voor parallel met distributienetten te schakelen productie-installaties - Deel 
10: Beproevingen voor conformiteitsbeoordeling van 

Rapport nr.: CN24BBTK 001 

Datum van afgifte: 2 .07.2024

De conformiteitscontrole heeft betrekking op het bovengenoemde product. Dit is om na te gaan of het monster voldoet aan 
de hierboven genoemde beoordelingsvereiste. Deze controle houdt geen beoordeling van de productie van het product in 
en staat het gebruik van een TÜV Rheinland-conformiteitsmerk niet toe. 

 __________________ 
A. Chen

                                                                         Certificeren



TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH
Am Grauen Stein 29 · 51105 Köln · Germany

Certificat n°.: A3 50640108 0001 

Certificat de conformité 

Titulaire de la licence: Envertech (Shanghai) Corporation Ltd. 
Room 401, Block 1, No.138, XinjunhuanRoad, Minhang District, Shanghai, China 

Type de produit: Micro-onduleur PV

Modèle: EVT350, EVT360, EVT400, EVT450, EVT500, EVT560, EVT600, EVT800, 
EVT800SE, EVT1000, EVT1600SE, EVT1800SE, EVT2000SE, EVT2000

Version du firmware: V6.11, V6.03, V6.1, V0.2, V0.5, V160/V120

Standard: EN 50549-1 : 2019
Exigences relatives aux centrales électriques destinées à être raccordées en 
parallèle à des réseaux de distribution - Partie 1: Raccordement à un réseau de 
distribution BT - Centrales électriques jusqu’au Type B inclus 
EN 50549-10 : 2022 
Exigences relatives aux centrales électriques destinées à être raccordées en 
parallèle à des réseaux de distribution - Partie 10 : Essais pour l'évaluation de la 
conformité des unités de production 

Rapport n°. : CN24BBTK 001 

Date d'émission : 2 .07.2024

La vérification de la conformité concerne le produit susmentionné. Elle a pour but de vérifier que le spécimen est conforme 
aux exigences d'évaluation mentionnées ci-dessus. Cette vérification n'implique pas l'évaluation de la fabrication du 
produit et ne permet pas l'utilisation d'une marque de conformité de TÜV Rheinland. 

__________________ 
A. Chen

                                                                         Certifier
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